A7121/A7122
2.4GHz GFSK Transceiver
Document Title
 2.4GHz GFSK Transceiver
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
1.0 Transfer from AMIC. Modify ordering information. Nov. 9th, 2005 Released
1.1 Revise Dimensions in Package Information Apr. 28th, 2006  Released

 Apr. 2006, Version 1.1 20 AMIC Communication Corporation
A7121/A7122
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Units Per Reel /
Tray
A71C21AQF/Q QFN32L, Tape & Reel, PB free, -20℃～70℃ 3K
A71C21AQF QFN32L, Tray, PB free, -20℃～70℃ 490EA
A71C21AH Die form, -20℃～70℃ 100EA
A71C21AQF/QI QFN32L, Tape & Reel, PB free, -40℃～85℃ 3K
A71C21AQFI QFN32L, Tray, PB free, -40℃～85℃ 490EA
A71C21AHI Die form, -40℃～85℃ 100EA
Part No. Package Units Per Reel /
Tray
A71C22AQF/Q QFN32L, Tape & Reel, PB free, -20℃～70℃ 3K
A71C22AQF QFN32L, Tray, PB free, -20℃～70℃ 490EA
A71C22AH Die form, -20℃～70℃ 100EA
A71C22AQF/QI QFN32L, Tape & Reel, PB free, -40℃～85℃ 3K
A71C22AQFI QFN32L, Tray, PB free, -40℃～85℃ 490EA
A71C22AHI Die form, -40℃～85℃ 100EA
 Apr. 2006, Version 1.1 21 AMIC Communication Corporation
A7121/A7122
Package Information
QFN 32L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm